
Municipality Name of Contact Position Phone Number Email

Village of Clinton Aaron Barnes
DPW & Water Department 

Superintendent
315-853-2240 clintondpw@verizon.net

Greg Sacco Town Supervisor
315-724-0413, 

Ext. 50
supervisor@townofdeerfield.org

Sam Arcuri Jr Highway Superintendent 315-826-7014 highwaysuperintendent@townofdeerfield.org

Christopher Burtch Deputy Commissioner 315-793-6213 cburtch@oneidacountyny.gov

Nicole Bourgeois Senior Engineer (Wastewater) 315-793-6213 nbourgeois@oneidacountyny.gov

Town of Kirkland Jonathan T Scott Superintendent of Highways 315-853-2134 superintendent@townofkirkland.org

Town of New Hartford Richard Sherman Highway Superintendent 315-723-4300 rSherman@townofnewhartfordny.gov

Thomas Hughes Public Works Superintendent 315-724-0379 tomhughes@villageofnewhartford.com

Donald J Ryan Mayor 315-732-1147 mayor@villageofnewhartford.com

Clifford O'Connor Jr. Mayor 315-736-3512 mayor@oriskany.org

James Kernan
Village Engineer (Kernan 

Engineering)
315-235-1780 JamieKernan@kernanllp.com

Town of Paris Gina LaMonte Codes Officer 315-839-5678 ParisTownCodesofficer@frontiernet.net

Town of Schuyler Ron Beach Supervisor 315-733-7458 supervisor@townofschuylerny.gov

Nicholas Bridenbecker Deputy City Engineer nbridenbecker@cityofutica.com

Stephanie Wurz Senior Engineer  swurz@cityofutica.com

Town of Westmoreland Charles Hebbard Supervisor 315-853-8001 supervisor@town.westmoreland.ny.us   

Village of Whitesboro Kyle Tritten
Public Works Working 

Supervisor
315-736-1613 ktritten@whitesboro.us

Town of Whitestown Mark Bradbury Code Enforcement Officer 315-768-0229 codes@whitestown.net

Village of Yorkville Joe Morosco Highway Superintendent 315-724-2313 clerk@villageofyorkvilleny.org

Mohawk Valley Stormwater Coalition - Stormwater Reporting Hotline

Village of Oriskany

Village of New Hartford

Town of Deerfield

City of Utica

Oneida County DPW

315-792-0152
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